HMEPIAA XEIMEPINOY KYKAOY ArQNQN

OEZZAAONIKH
16 Noe 2019

AlIOTEAEZMATA

50m NETAAOYAA - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

K/&n AM OvopaTen®vupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132305 TXOYMANHZ BAZIAEIOZ 1997 APHZ 00:25.39
2 136144 >TAMOZ IQANNHX 1998 NAOK 00:26.04
3 152748 MAMAAOIMOYAOZ MANATIQTHZ 2001 APHX 00:26.82
4 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOX 2001 NAOK 00:27.13
5 155213 ZTAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2002 APHX 00:27.45
6 159267 MIMAOYDAZ MIXAHA 2005 MAOK 00:27.62
7 155134 KAMMEPHZ IQANNHZ 2003 NEATIOAH 00:28.16
8 128446 TATAZIAHZ M'EQPIIOX 1996 MAOK 00:28.17
9 160378 ZTAMATHZ NIKOAAOZ ABPAAM 2002 APHX

10 158411 MOYAANIAAHZ XTEPIIOx 2004 KAO GEPMAI
11 167167 MNMOAYZOYAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
12 136920 KAAAITZHX AHMHTPIOX 1998 OAYZ.OEZ.
13 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK
14 159700 MAKPIAHZ NEQPIIOx 2004 AMOAKAA
15 163934 KPXTITZ MIXAINO 2004 MNAOK
16 162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ
17 163081 XENTEPHX AAEZANAPOX 2003 OAYZ.OEZ.
18 164220 OEOAQPIAHZ OEMIZTOKAHX 2004 NEATOAH Q
19 164084 AEBEZ IQANNHX 2005 A=QN
20 165820 NAMAAAKHX MAXXAAHZ 2006 MAOK
21 172486 XEIMQNIAHX AAEZANAPOZ 2006 NEA
22 166991 KAPATIANNHZ M'EQPIrIOox 2005 :
23 167591 KINTEPAHZ MANATIQTHZ 200
24 175559 AIKAZ MAPIOZ 20 N.OEZ
25 170855 MIATZAPHX AGANAZIOZ b2

163850 MAMAXPHXTOY AAEZANAPOX PAKAHZ
27 163201 ZIAEPHZ *ABBAX \ HPAKAHZ
28 167163 NAMATCEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOX 06 HPAKAHX
29 163248 KAMNANTZAKHZ IQANNHZ 004 HPAKAHZ
30 168590 MEPFANTHX ANAPEAX 2006 AA AXTEPIA
31 166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ ®IAINMOZ @ 2006 KAO OGEPMAI
32 159146 TONXANEAHZ >TE®ANOZ 2004 XANGO .
33 167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANOX @ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:32.44
34 163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPI %% OAHA 2005 OO 00:32.47
35 165206 TXOXEAI N'KATKA 2005 MAOK 00:32.61
36 168326 AITEAOY TPIANTAOYAA 2007 APHX 00:32.74
37 179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIK@ 2004 MNMAOK 00:33.20
38 164374 MEFAX NIKOAA 2006 APHX 00:33.23
39 166554 AIZKOZ MNETPOX 2006 NEATIOAH 00:33.27
40 175149 OEPENTIN EAOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.39
41 170848 AMNOZTONX APHZ 2007 KAO ©GEPMAI 00:33.62
42 168250 TOYNAZ PIOX 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:33.97
43 170836 BIKOI 02 NIKONAOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.08
44 172684 KONTHXZ FrEQPrioz 2006 APHX 00:34.32
45 171505 NAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHX 00:34.51
46 171494 >OAIPOMOYAOZ ZABBAX 2006 AMOAKAA 00:35.11
47 183540 KPIZTENXZEN ANTPEI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.36
48 164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAXTAZIOX 2007 NEAMNOAH 00:35.49
49 169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.72
50 169895 OYZOYNOI'AOY AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK 00:35.88
51 169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 NAOK 00:36.01
52 170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AXTEPIA 00:36.02
53 166256 XPYZOXOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 NEATIOAH 00:36.11
54 166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOX 2006 APHX 00:36.15
55 183558 ZAPIOAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2004 ATAAN.GEZ 00:37.12

16/11/2019 Anoy.
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56 169010 XPHZTOY AAE=ANAPOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:37.81
57 170846 KEXAI'TAZ IOPAANHZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.82
58 170531 TZAOYZOIAOY XPHZTOX 2007 MAOK 00:42.71
59 166157 BAOEIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 MAOK 00:45.09
AKYPH EKKINHZH
184896 MAPANTIAHZ N'EQPIIOz 2007 OAYZ.OEZz.
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
178468 NATZO MANATIQT 2004 ATAAN.GEZ
AKYPOZ: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN
124373 BAAXOIMOYAOZ IQANNHZ 1995 MAOK
166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ NEQPIrIO 2006 MAOK
50m NMNETAAOYAA - T'YNAIKQN (25)
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Enidoon
1 160483 AEPMENTZOIAQY MEQPIIA 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:28.52
2 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA 00:28.98
3 145850 BAZIAEIAAQY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZ 00:29.07
4 159437 METPOMOYAQY EYIFENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:30.33
5 143167 MNMOYAIOY AIKATEPINH 2000 MAOK 00:30.4
6 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA :
7 160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000
8 164237 KAZTEPAONMOYAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 MAOK
9 159685 ZENIAQY EYAITEAIA 2003 HPAKAHZ
10 166012 XAAKIAQY BAZIAIKH AEZMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK
11 160991 N'EQPrOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH
12 159601 PHIINOY AOHNA 2004 APHZ
13 138074 AGENTOYAIAQY BAZIAIKH-EAMIAA 1999 NAOK
14 162111 ZNHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZMOINA 2003 APHZ 00:32.04
188788 ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA 00:32.04
16 162362 BEAOYZOY IQANNA (9 00:32.16
17 167164 MANAMA KQNZTANTINA 00:32.17
18 156041 KAIMAKAMH MAPGA 00:32.51
19 158609 NKOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 00:32.63
20 166314 AITKA ANAZTAZIA 00:32.79
21 159114 NAYAIAOY MAPIAM-OEOAOIIA 00:32.85
22 171929 ZTAMIOAH EIPHNH Q\A 00:33.10
23 179411 AAKOY ANAPIANA 00:33.16
24 158611 ZHKOMOYAQY EYITENIA ¢ XANO 00:33.22
25 171574 AIAH ZYPMH 006 APHX 00:33.24
26 170634 AGANAZOIOYAQY MAPIA IQAN 2007 MAOK 00:33.25
27 161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA ’% 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 00:33.45
28 162358 KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZT, 2004 APHZ 00:33.76
29 159107 KONTOAAZOY EAENH @ 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 00:33.82
30 163245 KAMIOYPH KYPIAKH \ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:33.90
31 163075 ZKAPATKA ANAZTAZI% 2005 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:33.92
32 159592 MNAATIAOY EIPHNH 2004 MAOK 00:34.11
33 166165 ZIAMMAKOY AHM 2006 MAOK 00:34.25
34 162118 HAKOY ANNA 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.26
35 170304 TZIQPA MEAIJOME AGOANAZIA 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:34.59
36 158445 KIOZH ZOQYAx H 2003 MAKEAONIK 00:35.12
37 165817 KH 2006 MAOK 00:35.16
38 167103 PINA 2004 N.A.B.EANA 00:35.20
162681 YKH KAAAIGEA 2006 APHX 00:35.20
40 166545 KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA 2006 APHZ 00:35.30
41 169008 ZKOYPA AHMHTPA 2006 HPAKAHZ 00:35.41
42 161898 TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH 2004 MAOK 00:35.50
43 166557 KAAAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA 2007 NEANOAH 00:35.55
167433 OEZ>ZAANONIKEYZ BAZINAIKH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.55
45 169507 NANATIQTIAOY MAPIA PA®AHAIA 2007 APHZz 00:35.70
46 163488 AYKIAQOY MYPTQ 2004 MAOK 00:35.71
47 161248 KOKKINOY AOMNA 2004 OAYZ.OEZz. 00:35.77
48 168598 IQANNIAOY EAENH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:35.78
49 169503 MAMAZOIAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA 2007 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.04
50 170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO OEPMAI 00:36.34
51 166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA MYPTQ 2006 AMOAKAA 00:36.41

16/11/2019 Anoy.
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52

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

171268
177173
173114
172412
167486
170568
159703
165440
169924
157180
166032
170725
167094
166748
169140
170300
176173
174409
170297
170721
174000
163076
156040

KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA
OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
KAAAITZOTAOY XPYZOYAA
EAMAZH ANNA

TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA
XATZETOIAOY APIAANH
MAZXAAH ZANOOYAA
2TEPIIOY AOMNA

2IQMOY MATAAAHNH
TZIFKANH AA®ONH
AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH
POYZZINOY EYOYMIA
AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
MAMAAOMOYAQOY IQANNA
TZIOYNTOYKIAQY APTEMIZ
AOYATEPH EIPHNH
KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
ZNAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA
POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH
MMITZH NATAAIA
ZKAPATKA ANTQNIA
ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

159440

HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

50m NMPOZOIO - ANAPQN (25)

2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2004
2007
2007
2003
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007
2006
2005
2002

2004

KAO ©EPMAIL
XANO

NAOK

NAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK
AMNOAKAA
APHXZ
AMNOAKAA
HPAKAHZ
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
N.A.B.EANA
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAIL
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
OAYZ.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ

AA AZTEPIA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00

S

36.47
36.47
36.54
36.59
36.98
36.99
37.03
37.44
37.74
37.76
38.04
38.27
38.84
39.54
:40.24
:41.28
141.74
142.24

>
N

1/2019 Anoy.

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 3
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio Enidoon
1 124373 BAAXOIMNOYAOZ IQANNHX 1995 MAOK ~ 00:29.82
2 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHZ @ 00:30.82
3 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 00:30.91
4 107833 ANAITNQZTOY NIKOAAOZ 00:30.95
5 148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 00:31.65
6 155134 KAMIMEPHZ IQANNHZ 00:32.40
7 157176 NABPOZIAHZ TAZIAPXHZ 00:32.52
8 157262 AEBEZ O®QTIOZ 00:33.67
9 167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOx HPAKAHZ 00:33.73
10 167161 TOPONIAHZ EYZTPATIOZ HPAKAHZ 00:33.82
11 161734 ZTE®OMNOYAOZ OEOAQPOZ XPYX 006 HPAKAHZ 00:33.88
12 163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2003 000 00:34.22
13 164206 KPYQNAZ AEQNIAAZ @ 2005 APHZz 00:34.53
14 166183 AIAAZKAAQY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AZTEPIA 00:34.54
15 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPHZT @ 2003 A.T.Z.M.KA 00:34.74
16 161701 NIKOYAHZ MNMANAIIQTH & 2004 A=QN 40 EK 00:34.88
17 164084 AEBEZ IQANNHZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 00:34.93
18 160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITE 2004 APHZ 00:35.37
19 180983 KAPAKETIAHZ XPI 2004 000 00:35.78
20 166178 2004 AA AZTEPIA 00:36.12
21 136920 1998 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:36.27
22 169506 2006 APHZ 00:36.55
23 172486 2006 NEATOAH 00:37.51
24 166731 2006 KAO OEPMAI 00:37.55
25 159466 2004 AMOAKAA 00:38.06
26 176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:38.26
27 168251 TZOITHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 MAOK 00:38.57
28 170758 ZTPANTZAAHZ NEOKAHZ 2007 NEAMNOAH 00:38.84
29 171496 ZKOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 A.T.Z..KA 00:39.84
30 178788 MAMAAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ 00:39.99
31 166173 NATZIOX AGANAZIOZ MAPIOZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:40.02
163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 2005 000 00:40.02
33 159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 00:40.30
34 172235 AKTZOIAQY IQANNHZ 2007 KAO OEPMAI 00:43.46
35 176424 APNAKHZ PAANHZ 2005 MAKEAONIK 00:43.51
36 169923 TZIQNHZ MIXAHA 2007 AMOAKAA 00:45.00
37 170328 MIOIIATZHZ ZTAMATIOZ 2007 MNMAOK 00:45.60



38
39
40
41
42

187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
169900 MMOMMITZHZ ©GEOAQPOX
176070 ZAIOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA
169922 MAMABGANAZIOY ZMYPIAQN
43 180093 NAIPOZ ANAZTAZIOZ
44 179090 MAIMAAOIOYAOZ ZQKPATHZ
AKYPOZz: AAOOZ ZzTPODH
169895 OYZOYNOIAOY AHMHTPIOX
174596 AXMAPIAHZ METPOZ
AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ KINHZH NMOAIQN
184234 TZATMAAHZ MEQPIIOZ

2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

2007
2007

2007

50m MPOZOIO - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

NAOK 00:46.69
APHZ 00:47.29
MAOK 00:47.50
NAOK 00:47.65
AMNOAKAA 00:48.31
APHXZ 00:49.47
NEAMOAH 00:51.23
MNAOK

MAKEAONIK

MAOK

16/11/2019 Anoy
Enidoon %

K/&n AM OvopaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio

1 160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:35.11 @

2 160395 MNAMAZHZH OPEIAEPIKH 2004 APHX 00:35.20 \

3 158609 N'KOYNTA KQNZTANTINA 2003 APHX 00:35.44 &

4 166162 MAZAPAKH EYOYMIA 2006 MAOK

5 160050 KIZIPH EAENH 2002 N.A.B.EANA : V

6 166055 OPEITIAQY MAPIA 2006 APHX 00:

7 161323 AITIAOY ©OEOAQPA 2004 APHX

8 159188 TAXMATZIAOY ®QTEINH 2004 NEATOAH

9 165937 KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA 2006 APHX
10 163363 KAPAMATAKH =ANOOYAA IOYAITA 2004 AA AXTEPIA
11 164902 AOYTZOMNOYAOQOY Z00IA 2005 A=QN 40 EK :38.72
12 170101 AININAKH AAE=ANAPA 2007 APHX :38.83
13 169006 ®AOYAH APETH 2006 APHX 00:38.85
14 169219 XATZHAMNOZTOAOQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETT/ 2006 AA A 00:39.14
15 171839 NETA BAZIAIA 2007 NEAH(@ 00:39.27
16 164677 KOYTZOKQZTA APIYPQ € 00:39.37
17 168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 00:39.38
18 165716 >AMNANH ZQH 00:39.69
19 156040 ANAZTAZIAAQY OETIZ 00:39.91
20 162887 EAEYOEPIAAQY BEPA OEOMIXTH 00:40.15
21 167304 NATMAAOMNOYAQOY KAAAIOMNH Q\A 00:40.29
22 165817 TXIAAIKH BAXIAIKH 00:40.45
23 166906 PIITA ANNA 00:40.50
24 176212 >IANAPH MAPIA 006 MAOK 00:40.72
25 167100 AEPMENTZH MAPIA 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:40.79
26 162426 EYAITEAOMNOYAOQOY AEZMOINA @ 2005 HPAKAHZ 00:40.96
27 162549 TPIKIQNH N'EQPIIA 2004 NEATIOAH 00:41.10
28 167097 NAMAOIKONOMOY TMANAT, S@ 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:41.69
29 159107 KONTOAAZQOY EAENH x 2003 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:41.93
30 157180 XIQMOY MATAAAHNH 2003 HPAKAHZ 00:42.13
31 182653 NPHIOPIAAQY KQN A PAOGAHAIAZ 2006 A.l.Z.MN.KA 00:42.29
32 170232 MNOYAIOY MNOAY=E 2007 HPAKAHZ 00:42.64
33 165440 NAXXANH EAN@W 2007 APHX 00:43.41
34 174784 NAITOYZH XRY=H 2007 NAOK 00:43.81
35 167095 POYZZINO MKH 2006 N.A.B.EANA 00:43.90
36 164231 MEAIZX INA 2005 KAO GEPMAI 00:44.03
37 169804 KPYQNA A-MAPIA 2007 APHX 00:44.27
38 170666 KANAK NAZTAZIA 2007 XANO 00:44.36
39 172408 XATZHIEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA 2007 MAOK 00:44.41
40 166735 NAKAMOZH AITEAIKH 2006 AA AXTEPIA 00:44.44
41 169888 KYPIMAIAOY MAPAXKEYH 2007 NAOK 00:44.53
42 177209 PIZA TKAMMPIEAA 2006 MAOK 00:44.84
43 170099 TZIQTA BEPONIKH 2006 APHX 00:45.96
44 155978 NAXTOY AAE=ANAPA 2001 OAYZ.OEx. 00:46.75
45 169797 AEAHMAPA EAMIAA 2007 APHX 00:46.87
46 163076 *KAPAIKA ANTQNIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:47.09
47 174000 MMITZH NATAAIA 2006 OAYZ.OEZ. 00:47.40
48 188526 MEIMAPOIAQY EYAITEAIA 2006 MAOK 00:48.85
49 188553 TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH 2006 AA AZTEPIA 00:49.03
50 180091 KABBAOA IQANNA 2007 APHX 00:50.29



51 183204 NAEKOMOYAOY ©EOAQPA
52 181329 METKEAH ANAZTAZIA
AEN ZYMMETEIXE

168114

KIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NE®EAH

2006
2004

2006

100m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

N.A.B.EANA
OAYZ.OEZ.

AA AZTEPIA

00:
00:

51.46
54.58

16/11/2019 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvopAaTEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 1997 MAOK 00:50.08
2 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX 1998 APHX 00:54.88
3 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZ NIKOAAOX 1999 APHZ 00:55.08
4 158815 T>AKTZIPAZ OPEXTHX 2004 MAOK 00:55.10
5 143143 KEAEMNOYPHZ M'EQPI10O 2000 MAOK 00:55.17
6 160488 KQNZTANTINOY NEQPIIox 2004 HPAKAHZ 00:55.24
7 148003 KAAAITZHZ ZMYPIAQN 2001 HPAKAHZ 00:55.35
8 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOX 2003 APHX 00:55.45
9 157561 KPEMMYAAX AGANAZIOZ 2003 AA AZTEPIA 00:55.53

10 143165 KAPAAHMHTPHZ NIKOAAOX 2001 ATAAN.OEX 00:55.73
11 157453 NAAAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2003 APHX 00:56.52
12 160525 ZIAMIMPAX APIQN 2004 AA AXTEPIA 00:
13 147615 KAPABIAAZ NIKOAAOZ 2001 NAOK
14 157176 NABPOZIAHX TAZIAPXHX 2003 HPAKAHZ
15 161246 >TE®GANOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 OAYZ.OEZ.
16 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ FEQPrIoz 2005 KAO GEPMAI
17 157299 KOXMAAAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK
18 158484 KAIMAKAMHZ EYAITEAOX 2004 APHX
19 168380 IKIATAZ OIAINMNOX 2005 APHX
20 162191 NAAAZ NOYKAZ 2005 APHX
21 162371 TPIANTAOYAAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2005 MAOK
22 163934 KPXTITX MIXAIAO 2004 NAOK

163081 ENTEPHZ AAEZANAPOZ @
24 158515 MNANOZ ANOXTOAOX
25 171492 XPIZTOO®HZ ANAPEAZ
26 167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHX

172410 MOZIAXBIAI BAANTIMIP
28 155213 >TAYPIAHZ KQNZTANTINOX
29 161701 NIKOYAHZX MANATIQTHX Q\A
30 164074 MANQAOIMNOYAOX AXTEPIOX
31 160388 >TAMATHZ EYAITEAOZ C
32 165916 XPYXOXZTOMIAHX EAEYOGEPIOX 006 ATAAN.OEX
33 166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MAOK
34 168590 MNEPFANTHX ANAPEAX 2006 AA AXTEPIA
35 159466 ZTEPITOY AHMHTPIOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA
36 175559 AIKAZ MAPIOX @ 2005 ATAAN.OEX
37 167262 >AMAPTZHZ ZTYAIANO \ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
38 168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOX 2006 MAOK
39 165820 MNAMAAAKHZ MAZX 2006 MAOK
40 168326 AITEAOY TPIANTA 2007 APHX
41 162142 =YAAZ ZTYAIA 2005 MAOK
42 163258 XAAKIAZ OE ’\m 2005 HPAKAHZ
43 167167 NOAYZOY WTANTINOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ
44 160378 XTAMAT K@ONAOX ABPAAM 2002 APHX
45 163248 KAMNANTZ IQANNHZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
46 170855 MMATZ> 2 AGANAZIOX 2006 APHX
47 173113 NOIMENIAHZ AHMHTPIOX 2007 AA AZTEPIA
48 167591 KINTEPAHZ MANAIIQTHX 2006 MAOK
49 168456 NOYZHX NAZOY NAZAPOX 2005 MAOK
50 164223 BAZIAEIAAHZ M'EQPIIO 2006 NEAMOAH
51 164220 OEOAQPIAHY OEMIZTOKAHZ 2004 NEATIOAH
52 166178 MOYPATIAHX EYZTPATIOX 2004 AA AXTEPIA
53 172495 NATMAKONAYAHZ MANATIQTHZ 2006 APHX
54 166173 NATZIOX AGANAZIOZ MAPIOx 2006 AA AXTEPIA
55 163850 MAMAXPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ 2004 HPAKAHZ
56 165206 TXOXEAI NKAIKA 2005 MAOK
57 164374 MEFAX NIKOAAOZ 2006 APHX
58 170746 BOZNAKIAHZ M'EQPIIOX 2007 NAOK
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59 166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PA®GAHA 2006 MAOK 01:06.00
60 163201 ZIAEPHZ >ABBAZ 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:06.76
61 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2005 APHZz 01:07.01
62 159861 HAIOY ANAPEAZ 2003 A=QN 40 EK 01:07.63
63 183540 KPIZTENZEN ANTPEI TZENZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:07.64
64 171505 NMAMAAHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 APHZ 01:07.90
65 154828 MINAGAZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 N.A.B.EANA 01:07.96
66 179295 KATZAPAKHZ NIKOAAOZ 2004 MAOK 01:08.10
67 170326 ZKOYAHZ ANTQNIOZ 2007 MAOK 01:08.63
68 167165 ZQTHPIOY XPHZTOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:08.96
69 182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOZ 2007 MNMAOK 01:08.97
70 168248 MIMINOYMAKHZ EYZTAOIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 01:09.00
71 169894 MATZOYNHZ MIXAHA 2007 MAOK 01:09.33
72 164080 KONTOIMEQProz NIKOAAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK 01:09.34
73 166731 ANAPEAAHZ N'EQPIIOx 2006 KAO OEPMAI 01:09.44
74 162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ 2005 MAOK 01:09.60
75 167792 ANAZTAZIAAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 A=QN 40 EK 01:09.64
76 167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOENHZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:09.73
77 173597 ANIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ 2007 APHZ
78 175149 OEPENTINOZ EYAITEAOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ
79 173120 KAAAIONTZHZ IQANNHZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA
80 169210 KAPAIZAPIAHZ HPAKAHZ 2006 AA AZTEPIA
81 167784 KAPKANAZ ZTYAIANOZ 2006 A=QN 40 EK
82 176311 KAAAIONTZHZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 01
83 170844 NOYMAIITAZ KQNZTANTINOZ 2007 AA AZTEPIA Q
84 174793 NINEPIAHZ TEQPIIOZ 2005 HPAKAHZ @ (11,
85 170848 AMNOZTOAEPOZ XAPHZ 2007 KAO ©EPM 01:11.74
86 166159 EAEYOEPIAAHZ N'EQPIIOZ 2006 MAOK 01:12.62
87 170223 ANTQNIOY KQNZTANTINOX 2007 01:12.68
88 176070 ZATOPITZHZ MAPIOZ MIXAHA 2007 01:12.97
89 170836 BIKOMOYAOZ NIKOAAOX 2007 01:13.53
90 169615 MENEZIAZ AHMHTPIOZ 01:13.91
91 174422 ZIAZI0Z AXTEPIOZ 01:14.04
92 170312 KAPYMNIAHZ MIXAHA 01:14.75
93 184234 TZATMAAHZ NEQPriox 01:15.38
94 175134 MNOAITHZ ©OQTIOZ 01:16.80
95 170838 ZENIAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ HPAKAHZ 01:16.93
96 166058 XPIZTOY NIKOANAOZ AMOAKAA 01:17.29
97 166157 BA®EIAAHZ AGANAZIOZ 006 NMAOK 01:18.99
98 170728 NANNAKOYAHZ BAIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 01:20.02
99 176914 MAAEMAHZ ANEZTHZ @ 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:20.03
100 178788 MATMAAOMOYAOZ MIXAHA 2007 APHZ 01:20.11
101 187130 TIAKEPIAHZ BAZIAEIOZ @ 2006 MAOK 01:20.52
102 174955 ANIAMOZ KYPIATZHZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 01:21.05
103 171198 HAIOY NOAYMEPOZ 2007 MAKEAONIK 01:21.19
104 169899 TITOMOYAOZ AAE= 2007 MAOK 01:23.38
105 169918 MITZOYAHZ NMANA 2007 APHZz 01:23.60
106 179090 NEAMNOAH 01:23.73
107 184896 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:25.31
108 177951 MAKEAONIK 01:27.18
109 188983 ATAAN.GEZ 01:34.54
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO .I'. ZwyaTeio Enidoon
1 154111 XATZHNIKOAAQOY OEOAQPA 2002 MNMAOK 01:01.54
2 167171 MOAYZOYAH OATA 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:02.73
3 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MNMAOK 01:03.23
4 162111 ZMHAIQTIAOY AAKMHNH AEZTOINA 2003 APHZ 01:03.86
5 160991 N'EQPIrOYAH KAAAIPOH 2005 NEAMNOAH 01:03.91
6 168586 KAPAZABBIAOY ®QTEINH 2005 AA AZTEPIA 01:04.01
7 162419 TKIOYZENA METPOMOYAQY EAENH 2005 APHZz 01:04.26
8 138074 AOGENTOYAIAOY BAZIAIKH-EAMNIAA 1999 MAOK 01:04.33
160496 MAZOYTH MAPIA ANAZTAZIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:04.33
10 162281 MIXAHAOYAH XPIZTINA 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:04.50
11 166012 XAAKIAQOY BAZIAIKH AEZIMOINA 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:04.62

16/11/2019 Anoy.
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

168589
158445
162208
162268
167795
171929
163674
188788
166314
162358
166165
163363
162186
159601
156041
159409
166050
170102
147154
170304
163077
160395
170634
158611
159114
167166
166063
167433
166545
170137
172414
169219
172412
165937
169507
177173
162561
167102
166158
169008
172408
168598
167094
169884
169503
170717
169799
163696
177114
162275
170232
171575
167099
166735
170101
167097
169140
170725
167486
169901
184091
164078
188553
170297
165239

MAFKQTZIOY HAEKTPA

KIOZH >O®IA-EAENH
AMOZTOAQY IQANNA
MAMAAOMOYAQY IQANNA
ANE=ANAPIAH BAZIAIKH
2TAMIMOAH EIPHNH

KIZIPH IQANNA

ZAMMETIFTAN MONTZABEPI MONA
AITKA ANAZTAZIA

KANANH ZTYAIANH ANAZTAZIA
ZIAMIMAKOY AHMHTPA
KAPATMATAKH =ANGOYAA IOYAITA
AMOZTOAQY ZTYAIANH

PHIINOY AGHNA

KAIMAKAMH MAPGA

MANAAAQY EAEYOEPIA
FKIOYZENA NMETPOMOYAQOY BAPBAPA
MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA
MHTZAAH EAENH

TZIQPA MEATIOMENH A©GANAZIA
PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA

MAMAZH>H ®PEIAEPIKH
AGANAZOMOYAOY MAPIA IQANNA
ZHKOMOYAQY EYTENIA

MAYAIAOY MAPIAM-©EOAOITA
TPYD®QNIAOY EAENH
MMNOYZAOYKH A®POAITH
OEZ>AAONIKEYZ BAZIAIKH
KANANH EYOPOZYNH MAPIA
ZA®EIPIAOY ZTAMATIA
FOYZIOYNH ZTAMATIA

XATZHAMNOZTOAQY BAZIAIKH MAPIETT/

EAMAZH ANNA
KAIMAKAMH ZO®IA
MANATTQTIAOY MAPIA PAOAHAIA
OKANTAPIAOY ANTQNIA
NAEMONIAOY EAENH-ANNA
FKANTIAQY AEZMOINA
EYAOZIAAOQY ZO®IA
2KOYPA AHMHTPA
XATZHTEQPIIOY XPIZTIANA
IQANNIAOY EAENH

POYZZINOY EYOYMIA @
KAMOITANNH XPIZTINA \

MAMAZOIAOY AMAAL NA
KAMANTZAKH AAES
KOPAANOYAH EAE
MNITZOYAH IQA
IOPAANIAOQY XPIZ

§

MOYAIO
AGANAZ
KOPZA OY EPMIONH
MAKAMOZH AITEAIKH
AININAKH AAEZANAPA
MAMAOIKONOMOY MANATIQTA
MAMAAOIMOYAOY IQANNA
AEBEPAH MAPIA EAENH

TZIONA MAPIA XPYZH
ABPAMIAQY EYOAAIA

ZENIAOY EIPHNH

XATZH EAENH

TZIQTA ANAPONIKH AIKATEPINH
ZNAK MEAINA ZTE®ANIA
KOYAIAQOY M'EQPIIA

2007
2003
2005
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2002
2004
2006
2007
2001
2005
2005
2004
2007
2003
2003
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2007
2006

AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
AZQN 40 EK
NEAMOAH
N.A.B.EAAA
NAOK

NAOK

APHX

NAOK

AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ

AA AZTEPIA
APHZ

APHXZ

NAOK
MAKEAONIK
OAYZ.OEZ.
APHZ

NAOK

XANO
OAYZ.OEZ.
HPAKAHZ
AMNOAKAA
AA AZTEPI

HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EANA
NAOK
HPAKAHZ
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
N.A.B.EANA
MAOK

AA AZTEPIA
HPAKAHZ
APHZ

APHZ

APHZ
MAKEAONIK
HPAKAHZ
APHXZ
N.A.B.EAAA
AA AZTEPIA
APHZ
N.A.B.EANA
MAKEAONIK
NEAMOAH
HPAKAHZ
NAOK

APHZ

A=QN 40 EK
AA AZTEPIA
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EANA

01:




77 181451 NOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA 2007 A.l.z.N.KA 01:26.26
78 173762 KOAOKOYPH EAENH 2007 NEATIOAH 01:26.30
79 170721 POYMEAIQTH AIKATEPINH 2007 HPAKAHZ 01:29.11
80 171840 NAXIOY XTAMATIA EAIZZABET 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:29.92
AEN ZYMMETEIXE
168114 NKIOMIZH KQNZTANTINA NEOEAH 2006 AA AZTEPIA
100m YNTIO - ANAPQN (25) 16/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ 7
K/&n AM OvopaTen®vVupo E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 139937 TZIBANHX AHMHTPIOZ 1999 APHZ 01:00.04
2 159946 MHTA®OHZ NIKOAAOX -OIAINMNOZ 2003 OAYZ.OEx. 01:00.50
3 166542 KOYTZOYKHZXZ AMOZTOAOZ 2003 APHX 01:00.79
4 162119 KOPAANOYAHX BAZIAEIOX 2005 APHX 01:02.71
5 160493 >ZABBAMNETPAKHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:03.39
6 156275 PIZKOXZ BAZIAEIOX 2003 HPAKAHZ 01:04.18
7 160353 NMOAYZOZ ANEZANAPOX 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:05.56 @
8 163258 XAAKIAZ OEOAQPOX 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:05.91 \
9 154580 NINAGAZ MIXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:06.43 &
10 162272 TZIABEOIAOY XYMEQN 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:
11 162324 ANAPEAAKHZ EMMANOYHA 2005 HPAKAHZ
12 167283 KIOXXE> BAZINEIOX 2006 HPAKAHZ
13 164903 ©OEOAOZIOY AITEAOZ 2005 A=QN 40 EK
14 162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO GEPMAI
15 169506 METPIAHZ MEQPIIOZ 2006 APHX
16 172684 KONTHZ NrEQPIr1iox 2006 APHX Q
17 166732 TZOTOYPIAHZ OIAIMMNOX 2006 KAO GEPMAI @ 113.
18 162212 KAPAAHMAZ KQNZTANTINOX 2005 APHX 01:15.51
19 171599 TZOYA®AZ ZTEOANOX 2007 NAOK 01:17.19
20 166839 IQANNIAHZ MAPIOX 2006 APHX 01:17.50
21 166527 KAAAITZIAHZ AHMHTPIOZ PAGAHA 2006 MAOK 01:17.52
22 187306 =YAEPOX IQANNHX 01:18.60
23 170726 XAAKIAZ EMMANOYHA 01:20.12
24 170847 AEAHTTANNHZX rPHIOPIOZ 01:20.28
25 163273 META=AZ ANTQNIOZ 01:21.18
26 170846 KEXAIIAX IOPAANHX 01:21.60
27 167105 ArAX AGANAZIOZ A.B.EANA 01:21.82
28 169793 AHMOMNOYAOX AHMHTPIOZ APHZ 01:23.23
29 162365 KOYTMOYPIAHZ XAPAANAMINOX MAOK 01:24.66
30 170854 ZANTOAHZ KQNZTANTINOZ 007 APHX 01:30.73
31 178697 MIMAMITOYNAZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 ATAAN.GEZ 01:40.63

AKYPOz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZz

9

168358 OAQPOX ABGANAZIOZ 2005 MAKEAONIK
100m YNTIO -IY @l (25) 16/11/2019 Anoy.
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ N& 8

K/&n AM OvopaTeEN®VUHO 4& E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPO \ 2001 NAOK 01:06.04
2 160393 NANNOYAAKH FEY@ 2003 APHX 01:10.11
3 166341 AAAKIAOY OEOAQPA 2006 APHX 01:10.93
4 162895 TATTH MAPIAZTY H 2005 HPAKAHZ 01:11.37
5 145501 MNATAPIAO 2002 ATAAN.GEZ 01:12.54
6 158478 FKOYMHA%ABBINA 2004 APHX 01:14.10
7 162636 TOYZIQY 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:14.18
8 166749 ANAPE Y 2TEDOANIA 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:14.58
9 162368 MYAQNA OGEOAQPA EIPHNH 2005 ATAAN.GEZ 01:14.66
10 159409 MANAAAOY EAEYOEPIA 2004 AA AXTEPIA 01:14.95
11 162549 TPIKIQNH FEQPIIA 2004 NEATIOAH 01:15.06
12 162943 XAZA EAIAN 2004 MNAOK 01:15.44
13 171574 AIAH XYPMH 2006 APHX 01:16.05
14 162189 KONTA ANAXTAZIA 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:16.26
15 147154 MHTZAAH EAENH 2001 NAOK 01:16.35
16 166300 AKPITIAOY ©OEOAQPA 2006 XANO 01:16.73
17 163075 *KAPATKA ANAZTAZIA 2005 OAYZ.OEZ. 01:16.81
18 165716 >ANANH ZQH 2004 HPAKAHZ 01:16.90
19 169874 NAAA EAENH 2007 APHX 01:17.06
20 169883 EYAO=IAAQOY AHMHTPA 2007 NAOK 01:17.88



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7

162118 HAKOY ANNA

163077 PAKITZH EAEYOEPIA
162283 MOYPATIAOY XPYZOMHIH
169006 ®AOYAH APETH

166092 TZIKA EAENH

169379 ZAMNANH ZQH

167098 KOPZABBIAOY ZTE®ANIA
172172 KOIAH ®PEIAEPIKH
165740 MMNEAEIPINOY ®QTEINH
176173 AOYATEPH EIPHNH
166557 KANAITZH MAPIA ANTQNIA
170298 MAMAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA
162565 AEQNIAOY XPYZANGOH
166748 AANAMATKA APTEMIZ
169804 KPYQNA TZEMMA-MAPIA
162275 AXMNAPIAQY EYAO=IA
170666 KANAKH ANAZTAZIA
171015 MAPAKQOY EYOYMIA
174409 KAPATKIOZH BAPBAPA
166250 AA>KAAOMOYAQY MAPIA
166032 TZIF'KANH AA®NH

171554 KAPANTQNA AEZMOINA ANAZTAZIA

170314 MAAAMIAQOY ZO®IA
167102 T'KANTIAOY AEZIMOINA
170509 MANTZIAPIAOY EAENH
169888 KYPIMAIAOY MNMAPAZKEYH

177641 NAMAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA POAHAIA

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ KINHZH XEPIQN

162887 EAEYOEPIAAOY BEPA ©EONIZTH

AEN ZYMMETEIXE

161892 KONTOYAH NIKOAETA
159440 HMEPIAOY OEOAQPA-AGANAZIA

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - ANAPQN

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

2005
2005
2004
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2006
2007
2003
2007
2007
2005
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2005
2007
2007

2005

2003
2004

AA AZTEPIA
OAYZ.OEZ.
MAKEAONIK
APHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EANA
KAO ©EPMAI
MNAOK

KAO ©EPMAI
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
A.lZ.M.KA
KAO ©EPMAI
APHZ
MAKEAONIK
XANO

AA AZTEPIA
NEAMOAH
NEAMOAH
MAKEAONIK
KAO ©EPMAI
MAKEAONIK
N.A.B.EANA
ATAAN.GEZ
MAOK
NAOK

Q@li

16/11/2019 Anoy.

K/&n AM OvopaTeENn®VUpo Enidoon
1 132132 NAMAAOMNOYAOX XPHZTOZ 00:57.10
2 132305 TXOYMANHZX BAXZIAEIOZ 00:57.53
3 135200 KOKKINIAHZ IQANNHX 00:59.34
4 135563 KOYTZOYKHXZ AGANAZIOX 1999 APHZ 01:00.16
5 154947 BIOAAPHZ KQNZTANTINOX 2002 AA AZTEPIA 01:00.68
6 168357 ®OAQPOX BAZINEIOX @ 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:02.41
7 157168 KAKAMOYKAZ ANTQNIOZ 2003 APHX 01:02.48
8 116255 MNIMNINIAZ IQANNHX 1994 ATAAN.OEX 01:02.99
9 152748 NATAAOIMNOYAOZ MNMANA 2001 APHX 01:03.09

10 166542 KOYTZOYKHX AMNOXT 2003 APHX 01:03.10
11 139770 BAPBAPOYZHZX NIK 1999 APHZ 01:03.17
12 159267 MMNAOY®AX MIXA 2005 MAOK 01:04.20
13 162192 MIXAHAIAHZ I 2005 KAO ©EPMAI 01:04.62
14 158411 MOYAANIAA 10> 2004 KAO OEPMAI 01:04.63
15 162272 TZINBEOI 2004 MAKEAONIK 01:04.91
16 166022 ®AXIOx TONOX 2006 MAKEAONIK 01:06.70
17 157262 AEBEZ ® 2003 APHX 01:07.42
18 154580 MIAA® IXAHA 2003 N.A.B.EANA 01:08.25
19 167479 KOKKINOZ AGANAZIOZ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:08.56
20 158340 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XPH>XTOX 2003 A.l.Z.N.KA 01:09.73
21 166730 XATZHXPIZTO®HZ NIKOAAOZ 2006 MAOK 01:10.05
22 159700 MAKPIAHZ rEQPrIoz 2004 AMOAKAA 01:10.10
23 161734 ZTE®OINOYAOZ OEOAQPOX XPYZOBAAA 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:10.14
24 166183 AIAASKAAOY NIKOAAOZ 2005 AA AXTEPIA 01:10.90
25 168098 NANOZ KAEAPXOZ 2006 MAOK 01:11.62
26 167161 TOPONIAHX EYZTPATIOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:11.66
27 167093 XQAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2006 N.A.B.EAAA 01:11.88
28 167163 NAMATCEQPIrI0Y AHMHTPIOX 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:12.08
29 160353 NOAYZOX AANEZANAPOZ 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:12.50
30 162142 =YAAZ TYAIANOX 2005 MAOK 01:13.74



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

171494 Z®AIPOMNOYAOZ ZABBAX
154829 OIAIMMIAHZ MAPAZKEYAZ
164224 BAZINEIAAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ
173597 NIAKOZ NIKOAAOZ

167480 XAPABITZIAHZ AHMOZOGENHZ
171496 >KOYPAETOZ OOQN KQNZTANTINOZ
182090 MANOYZAPIAHZ METPOX
169010 XPHZTOY AAEZANAPOZ
167096 MINAGAZ MAPIOZ

169923 TZIQNHZ MIXAHA

170312 KAPYMIAHZ MIXAHA

170328 MIOIIATZHZ >TAMATIOZ
170531 TZAOYZOIAQOY XPHZTOX

AKYPOZz: AAOGOZ ZTPO®H

163989 KQNZTANTINIAHZ XAPIAAOZ PAGAHA

AKYPOZz: AAOOZ TEPMATIZMOZ

163438 NTAOYNTAKHZ EMMANOYHA

2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005

2003

AMNOAKAA
N.A.B.EANA
NEAMOAH
APHXZ
HPAKAHZ
A.lZ.M.KA
MAOK
HPAKAHZ
N.A.B.EAAA
ATOAKAA
MAKEAONIK
MAOK
MAOK

(0]0[C)

(0]0[C)

100m MIKTH ATOMIKH - T'YNAIKQN (25)

TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ

01:16.33
01:16.92
01:19.18
01:20.51
01:21.57
01:22.51
01:24.40
01:24.60
01:25.86
01:29.09
01:30.44
01:32.18
01:37.44

16/11/20&@\(.
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K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l ZwpaTteio
1 MERIZAJ NIKOL 1998 SC TIRANA
2 141230 NOYKAPEA ZTAYPOYAA 2001 MNMAOK
3 158736 ZYPOY ZTYAIANH 2004 MAOK
4 159437 METPOMOYAQY EYIFENIA 2004 AA AZTEPIA
5 160402 KAPIrA MAPIA-PAGAENA 2004 000
6 154018 BOITANTZOIAQOY NAPAZKEYH 2003 MAOK
7 145850 BAZIAEIAAQOY BAZIAIKH 2002 APHZz
8 170102 MEPTZIMEKH NIKOAINA ANAZTAZIA 2007 APHZ
9 157171 MAPIOIAQY MYPTQ-EYAITEAIA
10 163250 >MIAIANH ANAZTAZIA
11 159685 =ZENIAOQOY EYAITEAIA
12 162186 AMOZTOAOQOY ZTYAIANH
13 166050 NKIOYZENA NETPOMNOYAQY BAPBAPA
14 163275 KOYTEAH BHOAEEM
15 158726 KIOYPKTZH ®QTEINH
16 171839 NETA BAZIAIA
17 163674 KIZIPH IQANNA N.A.B.EANA
18 163488 AYKIAOY MYPTQ MAOK
19 161898 TZAKAAOY AIKATEPINH 004 NAOK
20 162426 EYAITEAOMNOYAQOY AEZMOINA 2005 HPAKAHZ
21 171268 KOYPKOYTA EYAITEAIA MAPIA 2005 KAO OEPMAI 01:21.12
22 173114 KANAITZOIAOY XPYZOYAA 2007 MAOK 01:21.28
23 166906 PIITA ANNA @ 2006 HPAKAHZ 01:21.45
24 159703 XATZETOIAQY APIAAN \ 2004 ATMOAKAA 01:21.79
25 166356 MAMAZIAOY MAPIA M 2006 AMOAKAA 01:22.97
26 169883 EYAO=IAAQY AHM 2007 MAOK 01:23.28
27 167100 AEPMENTZH MAPI 2006 N.A.B.EANA 01:23.89
28 169924 ZTEPIrI0Yy AOM 2007 AMOAKAA 01:24.56
29 170137 ZAOEIPIAQY WM 2004 N.A.B.EANA 01:24.79
30 169799 KOPAANOY, WH 2007 APHZ 01:25.64
31 166092 TZIKAE @ 2006 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:26.23
32 166158 EYAOZ=IA OIA 2006 MAOK 01:27.15
33 182653 NPHIO OY KQNZTANTINA PA®AHAIZ 2006 A..Z.M.KA 01:27.34
34 170298 MAMAAOMOYAQY MANATIQTA 2007 MAKEAONIK 01:28.42
35 177209 PIZA TKAMIMPIEAA 2006 MAOK 01:29.66
36 184091 ZEMNIAOY EIPHNH 2003 APHZ 01:29.83
37 170300 TZIOYNTOYKIAQY APTEMIZ 2007 MAKEAONIK 01:30.27
38 171575 AGANAZOINOY MAPIA 2007 APHZ 01:33.13
39 181451 NMOAYMEPOY MENEAINA ZQTHPIA 2007 A.T.Z.M.KA 01:39.77
40 177641 NANAAHMHTPIOY AEZMOINA POAHAIA 2007 MAOK 01:43.27
AKYPOZ: AAGOZ ZTPO®DH
188526 MEIMAPOI'AQY EYAITEAIA 2006 MAOK
AKYPOZ: AAOGOZ TEPMATIZMOZ
162208 AMOZTOAOY IQANNA 2005 APHZ

800m EAEYOEPO - ANAPQN (25)

16/11/2019 Anoy.



TEAIKEZ ZEIPEX 11
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l Zwparteio Enidoon
1 119963 MOYZAX XPH>TOX 1995 APHX 08:11.48
2 155448 MEFAZ BAZIAEIOZ 2002 APHZ 08:31.56
3 157881 AIBAAIQTHZ POZ-ANTQNIOX 2002 APHX 08:32.34
4 171492 XPIZTO®OHZ ANAPEAZ 2004 APHZ 08:59.25
5 163920 BATAATZOIAOY AITEAOZ AGANAZIOX 2005 MAOK 09:11.07
6 164074 MANQAOMOYAOZ AZTEPIOZ 2005 APHZ 09:22.30
7 159683 MOTZOAIAHZ IQANNHZ 2004 KAO GEPMAI 09:30.78
8 162444 KOIAHZ NIKOAAOZ 2005 KAO ©EPMAI 09:33.46
9 166737 MOYAANIAAHZ AGANAZIOX 2006 KAO GEPMAI 09:52.22
10 168250 TOYAAZ AHMHTPIOZ 2007 HPAKAHZ 10:20.01
800m EAEYOEPO - T'YNAIKQN (25) 16/11/2019 Anoy
TEAIKEZ ZEIPEZ
K/&n AM OVOHATEN®VUHO E.l. Zwpareio Enidoon
1 158413 HAIAAOY AGANAZIA 2003 NAOK 09:15.29 @
2 162419 IKIOYZENA METPOMOYAQOY EAENH 2005 APHX 10:03.60 \
3 158478 NKOYMMANITZA ZABBINA 2004 APHZ 10:22.80 &
4 170823 NAMAAOMNOYAQOY EAIZABET AANAH 2007 KAO GEPMAI 10:44.6Q
5 170568 KAAOITANNIAOY AHMHTPA 2007 NAOK 11:12.33
6 170835 KAPAMIXAHA EAENH 2007 KAO GEPMAI 11: O
EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003 >eN. 1ano 1
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